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ID
26

4

15
18
22

17

19

21

14

23

13

11

16
20

38

32

31

24

28

34

37

25

36

35

30

Subject

4-H CLUB

AGITATORS (THRESHING MACHINES)

ANDERSON

ATHEY

BEACON HILL FARM
BEDFORD FAMILY
BELMONT PLANTATION

BLUE RIDGE HERALD, THE
(NEWSPAPER)

BRIDGES
BROWN
BROWN
BROWNELL
BROWNELL

BROWNELL

BROWNRIGG
BYRD

CARLYLE & ANDERSON (FARM
MACHINERY)

CATOCTIN FARMERS CLUB
CLINE

CLUBS, FARMERS
COCKRELL

COLEMAN DAIRY FARM

COLONELS PRIDE (BRAND NAME OF

HILL HIGH ORCHARD)
COMPHER

CRAVEN FARM

CREAMERY CO, MOUNTAIN VIEW

CROSS FAMILY

= Index to It's Just a Way of Life:
Reminiscing About the Family Farm

FirstName

RAY

CHARLES

BEN
SAM
HOWELL
SCOTTY
MAC

JIM

SARAH

HARRY (SENATOR)

PATSY

MR & MRS

EVVY

Wednesday, March 19, 2014
2:30:21 PM

PageNumber
21,22

89

43
71
V1,22
63
124

37,50,51

70

117
v1,1,12,13,20,37,79,127,138
126

V1,6,7,38,62,64,65,74

V1,6,7,13,19,38,63-65,74,83-
85,101,126,132,134,135,138

24
107

120

76
63
18,20,48,76
22
91

104,109,110

19
109
95

63

Page :
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42

43

44

40

41

39

45

62

58

55

66

70

48

49

52

51

56

54

53

67

50

61

72

71

69

46

73

47

64

Subject

DAIRY HERD IMPROVEMENT (DHIA)
ASSOCIATION

DAIRY HERD IMPROVEMENT
ASSOCIATION (DHIA)

DAIRY, LOUDOUN FARMS

DILLON

DOWNS

DULLES INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
DUNN

ELLMORE

FAIRGROUNDS, COUNTY

FARM ORGANIZATIONS AND
SERVICES

FARM, BEACON HILL
FARM, COLEMAN DAIRY
FARM, CRAVEN

FARM, CURTIS AND BETTY LAYCOCK

FARM, EDWIN POTTS
FARM, FRANCIS PEACOCK
FARM, HAMILTON FAMILY
FARM, HEDGEWOOD
FARM, HENRY STOWERS
FARM, HOWELL BROWN
FARM, HUGH RAKES DAIRY
FARM, JOAN MOORE
FARM, MOSS

FARM, OVERBROOK
FARM, RANDY ROUSE
FARM, SAM GRAHAM
FARM, TEMPLE HALL
FARM, WHEATLAND VEGETABLE
FARM, WHITEHALL

FARMER & DAIRYMANS
ASSOCIATION

FirstName

J. D.

NELSON

T.E. (EPP)

J.R. (MRS)

PageNumber

88,90

88,90

93

111

71
82,122,123,130-132,134
4,122

29

69

18

V1,22
91
109

V1,136

VI1,86-93,109,140
Vi

Vi

6

Vi

Vi

92

Vi

67

133

122,123

109

V1,5,36,61

141
V1,6,7,73,83-85,88,129,135
81
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57

65

60
68

10

63

74

78

79

77

80

76

75

84

87

91

83

81

90

89

85

92

86

93

82

88

94

Subject

FARMER AND DAIRYMAN'S

ASSOCIATION
FARMERS CLUBS
FENTON

FRICK THRESHER

FRUIT GROWERS ASSOCIATION,

FREDERICK COUNTY

FRUIT GROWERS ASSOCIATION,

FREDERICK COUNTY
FRYE

GODFREY

GOODE BROTHERS
GRAHAM

GRAY

GRAY

GRUBB

GRUBB

HAMILTON

HAMILTON

HAMILTON

HAMILTON

HAMILTON FAMILY FARM
HAMILTON MILLING CO
HAY LOADER

HAY TRUCK

HEAD

HEDGEWOOD FARM

HILL HIGH (STONELEIGH)
HILL HIGH ORCHARDS
HOPE

HORSE: AMIGO KLEBERG

FirstName

CHARLIE

LLOYD

ARTHUR

SAM

MRS

CHARLIE B

HUGH

BOB

JAMES

MAXINE

NANNY VIRGINIA PAYNE

LEHON

JAMES W

RONNIE

PageNumber

81

18,20
87
43

107

107

71

VI1,18,71-73

63

109

15

133
11,19,26,30,32,63,68,80,140
9,20,51,68,70,83,131,141

3,10,16,17,33,51,56-
58,63,68,69,71,72,77,95-
98,101,127,128

11,15,56-58,63,75,95-
98,127,128,142

58

2,3,10,29,35,48-
50,52,55,66,68,71,72,76,81-
83,98,99,125

Vi

37

27

3

60

6

109
VI1,12,79,104-121
22

126
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ID
95
96
97
99
98

110

100

101

107

112

105

27

102

108

109

111

104

106

29

103

116

120

113

118

123

124

125

Subject
JAMES
JANNEY
JOHNSON
KELLEY
KEYS
LANTZ

LAYCOCK

LAYCOCK

LAYCOCK

LAYCOCK FARM

LIGHT HORSE & PONY CLUB
LIGHT HORSE AND PONY CLUB

LLOYD

LOUDOUN FARMS DAIRY
LOUDOUN ORCHARD

LOUDOUN VALLEY GROWERS, INC
(CO-0P FOR SMALL ORCHARDS)

LOUDOUN-FAUQUIER BREEDERS
MAGAZINE

LOVETTSVILLE FARMERS CLUB
LOVETTSVILLE FARMERS CLUB
LOWERY

MAGAZINE, LOUDOUN-FAUQUIER
BREEDERS

MARYLAND-VIRGINIA MILK
PRODUCERS

MASON

MCDANIELS
MCINTOSH
MCINTOSH

MIDWAY ORCHARDS

MIMI

FirstName
ROBERT

JOHN

BART

BILL

JIM

HOWARD (H. M.)

CURTIS

BETTY

CARROLL

ASBURY

KEN

TEMPLE
JOHN
WALTER

DAISY

AUNT

PageNumber
19

70,104

81

47

40

109

vl1,1,8,10,12,15,16,22,30-
32,37,50,54,60,61,68,70,73,127,
,137

v1,11,12,15,19,21,22,30,32,49,5¢
,70,73

73
136
22
22

3,14,15,26,28,29,31,32,36,52-
54,59,68,69,78,103,125,137,138

93
104

112

19

48
48
2,10,12,20,26,79,105-121,130

19

85

42
97
97
111

48
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ID

114

119
122
121
117

126

127

129

132

128

130

131

133

140

135

136

137

139

134

138

142

141

143

150

149

153

Subject

MOORE

MOSS FARM

MOUNTAIN VIEW CREAMERY CO
MULLEN

MUNDAY

NEWSPAPER: THE BLUE RIDGE
HERALD

NORRIS

ORCHARD, LOUDOUN
ORCHARD, SAM BROWNS
ORCHARDS, HILL HIGH
ORCHARDS, MIDWAY

ORCHARDS, SMALL: LOUDOUN
VALLEY GROWERS, INC (CO-OP)

OVERBROOK FARM
PADGETT

PEACOCK

POLAND

POLAND

POTTS

POTTS

PRISONERS OF WAR, GERMAN

RAIL LINE, WASHINGTON & OHIO

RENZEY FAMILY
ROUSE

SCHOOL, SECOND STREET
(WATERFORD,VA)

SECOND STREET SCHOOL
(WATERFORD, VA)

SLEETER

FirstName

JOAN

HOWARD

S. E.

PUDLEY

BARNEY

FRANCIS

CORNELIUS (NEAL) (NEIL)

CURTIS

BOBBY

EDWIN

RANDY

COLONEL

PageNumber

VI1,18,19,22,30,33,69,71,72,126,
133,139,140

67
95
86
29

37,50,51

124
104
117
VI1,12,79,104-121
111

112

133
124

Vl1,1,10,14,25,31,32,36,38,50,51,
55,66,67,76,77,102,130,139,140

3,43

3,4,11,13,23,24,26,27,38-
40,42,46,47,66,80,103,122-
124,129,130

82

vl1,2,8,9,12,15,19,20,22,33,37,51
80,82,86-
93,109,131,133,134,140,141

66.67
81

63
122,123

17

17

109

Page!
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ID
147
148
151

146

154

145

152

144

156

155

157

158

167

163

161

169

159

160

164

162

165

166

168

1R2

Subject
SMITH
SMITH
SPEEKS

SPRIN G

STONELEIGH (HILL HIGH)

STOWERS

SUMMERS FAMILY

SYMINGTON

TAYLOR

TEMPLE HALL FARM
THORNTON

VICTORY GARDENS (WW 1I)
WASHINGTON & OHIO RAIL LINE
WEISS

WENNER

WHEATLAND VEGETABLE FARM
WHITEHALL FARM

WHITING

WHITMORE

WHITMORE & ARNOLD (FARM
MACHINERY)

WOMENS LAND ARMY (WWI)

WOMENS VOLUNTARY SERVICES
(WWII)

WRIGHT

FirstName
WILL
STUART
JAMES

JIMMY

HENRY

J. H. (MRS)

LAWRENCE LEE

GOLDIE

ALLISON

MR

EUGENE

JOHN

JOHN

PageNumber
5

6,7

63

1,2,9,16,20,27,28,30,32-
37,50,54,62,64,69,74,75,77,128,
,142

109

vl1,2,3,9,17,18,33,35,51,55,70,71
103,129,132,141

63

vl1,4,5,17,35,36,50,61,62,76,100,
,136,139

8,11

V1,5,36,61

122

78

81
56-58,95-99,127,128
19

141
V1,6,7,73,83-85,88,129,135
12,17,25,54,137,138
71

50,51,120

78

78

133
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